
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

10/2019
00000757/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

papel sulfite

A4 eA3 de 75

g/m2

MARIA IRENE

BUSO DA

SILVA - ME

40599.90

9/2019
00000752/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE ÁGUA

MINERAL

SEM GÁS EM

GALÕES DE

10 E 20

LITROS.

DJ

COMÉRCIO E

DISTRIBUIÇÃ

O DE GÁS E

ÁGUA

MINERAL

LTDA.

18592.00

8/2019
00000751/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

polpas de

frutas

EDER C.

GOMES DE

OLIVEIRA -

ME (MATRIZ)

44199.80

7/2019
00000750/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

prestação de

serviços de

lavagens

simples e

completa dos

veículos

oficiais

VANDERLEI

VELLOSO

BRAGA - MEI

26700.00

6/2019
00000741/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

HORTIFRUTI

GRANJEIROS

(TEMPEROS

E CHÁS)

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

9300.00



5/2019
00000734/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

HORTIFRUTI

GRANJEIROS

(VERDURAS)

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

35078.61

4/2019
00000738/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

HORTIFRUTI

GRANJEIROS

(LEGUMES E

OVOS).

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

83271.00

3/2019
00000718/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE CARNES

DE

FRANGOS.

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

47599.95

2/2019
00000733/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

carnes bovinas

e suinas

PIRACICABA

CARNES E

DERIVADOS

LTDA.

133899.70

1/2019
00000716/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

pescados

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

28896.00



86/2018
00000914/201

8

1/5/2019

12:00:00 AM

PRESTAÇÃO

DE

SERVIÇOS

DE SUPORTE

E

MANUTENÇÃ

O DE

SOFTWARE

PARA

CONTROLE

DE PONTO

MADIS

RODBEL

SOLUÇÕES

DE PONTO E

ACESSO

LTDA

1620.24

83/2018
00000882/201

8

1/2/2019

12:00:00 AM

MANUTENÇÃ

O DE

RELOGIOS

PONTO

MADIS

RODBEL

SOLUÇÕES

DE PONTO E

ACESSO

LTDA

6663.98


